
SPONSORED BY:

BUS SCHEDULE
NORTH BAY/FISHERS' PARADISE



6:30 PM

TO FISHERS' PARADISE

WEDNESDAY

6:45 PM
7:15 PM

7:45 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL



COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

TO NORTH BAYTO FISHERS' PARADISE

THURSDAY
DAY BUS SCHEDULE

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

11:30 AM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
5:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:15 PM



TO NORTH BAYTO FISHERS' PARADISE

THURSDAY
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:15 PM
7:45 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
9:00 PM

8:00PM

9:15 PM

8:30 PMCOMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

10:45 PM
11:15 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
1:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:15 AM

12:30 AM

NIGHT BUS SCHEDULE



9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

11:30 AMCOMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
5:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:15 PMCOMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

TO NORTH BAYTO FISHERS' PARADISE

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
DAY BUS SCHEDULE



FRIDAY & SATURDAY
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:15 PM
7:45 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
9:00 PM

8:00PM

9:15 PM

8:30 PMCOMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

10:45 PM
11:15 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 
COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS
FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
1:30 AM

12:30 AM

1:45 AM

1:00 AMCOMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

NIGHT BUS SCHEDULE

TO NORTH BAYTO FISHERS' PARADISE



COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

COMFORT INN STURGEON FALLS

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

5:30 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
9:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

8:30 PM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL
12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

11:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

NORTHGATE MALL 

FISHERS' PARADISE

ONTARIO NORTHLAND TERMINAL

SUNDAY

TO NORTH BAYTO FISHERS' PARADISE


